
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to suppli€r

Notes: l. In case tobe credited to supplier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attach

Date: 03/02/2021 Prepared by: T-D. Murthv

73657 PO / wO DatePO/WO no.

Summit Sales LLP PO/WO amount Rs. 6,1l6LSupplier Name

Firm./Company Modi Properties PVT LTD Mavflower Platinum

SI. No Bill No Bill Date Bill amount

27 /0t202tI 15596 Rs. 1,189/- z'

2

4

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) Rs. 1,189/-

Sl. No. DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

13292 87982 gi'fes o NoI

oYes o No

3 trYes tr No

oYes tr No

Amount B Other Credits :

Rs. 1,189/- -Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

Rs. 6,1 16l-AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

Rs. 4,9271-Amount F - Difference (A- E):

o Yes o Excess receivedf Short received o Other (explained below)Quantity received as per PO /WO

-oJesslle (explained below)ls difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

Excess / short material received o.Afprorf,d - within acceptable limits o No (explained below)

o Yes d'No - wait for balance material n No (explained below)Close PO / W?O

n Yes - Rs. /- 6NoAdvance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

06t02t202tPavment - due date

(
I

Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Purchase

OfIcer
Purchase

Manager

^^rrnOl

Prffirgt'ent
Marhger

MD

rr'l

Approved
by

t\- u J rED rSign:

.G 2-Date

additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 5,000!, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- .4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude

08/0t t2021

Project

27 /01t202t

2.

4.

Amount C -Other Debits :_

Remarks;_Esrll[llrss$yglL
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TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4.II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad. 500003

Eoail. purcluscf@nodipropcdcs-cotrl

GS'fINtuNI: 36ACQFS2044Cl27

aQrfru4r 
,irvo,cF

Supplier/Custoner / Transportcr -Copy

Modi Properties Private Limited..

Sy No. 82l I , Mallapur, Nacharam, Hvderabad

(iSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM
Loc Req No t77272

t olt . Zt4l-202t

Tax Amt

Customcr Dctails Intoice No- 15596

Irwoice Date 27 -01-2021

Description ofCoods HSN/SAC Qt}. Rate Gross Taxok

I 4065 - CoiBwnables - Vim bar - NA - nos

.l0l.l - Colsumabltx - Colil - 500m1- nos 3.102 t2 t7 92.1.00 t8 166.32

6

lt

ll

t5

l8l..t t

for Summit Sales

ICST SC ST Total Taxable Amount 1.008.00

I
90.72 Total l ,oice Amount I,189.44

Rupees : One Thousand One Ilundred Dighty Nine and Paise lourty Four Only {

Subject to Hyderabad hrisdiction
-1}6.)}
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08-ot -r02 t t5 22 50

Purchase Order
lilillltllililffifi
73657

09.@t 21 11,04:30
ongi

Supplier Det.ils

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-1823&4,tI nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTIN 36ACQFS20.|4C1z7

040-66335551 9618244433

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

73657 177272

Quot€ Dat6 08-01-2021

SupplyType Supply

-_i_t- 08-01-2021

NII

Kind Attn : HrmGndra,Prlbhlkar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Iter' ame

1 4065 - Consumables - Vim bar - NA - nos

4039 - Consumables - Llsol Cleanlng Llquid - NA - ltrs

4022-Consumables-Dettol - NA- nos

Hand waEh

4046 - Consumables - Phinyle - lltr - nos

4112 - Consumables - Sanltizer - 500 ml - Nos

4059 - Consumables - Surf Detergent Powder - NA - kgs

4041 - Consumables - Mopping stick - NA - nos

Diso/o

5.00 42

85

00 0.00

GST Amount

29?.36

1

389.40

100,80

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

12.00

5.00

5

0

18.00

2

3

4

5

6

q 6.00

006.00

50.006.0

200.00

25.00001

126.006

0055

16.006.0

56.00

77 .00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

80

56

601

580

354 00

00443(yil

1

1

00

00

00

8

8

18

00

00

29.50

2.0889

100.80

336.00

0.32091

7

8

*r
4001 - Consumables - Alr Freshner - NA - nos
odonl

9 4008 - Consumables - Cleaning Cloth - other - nos

6.0

I

d 16.00I6.00

6.ooL

), ,.v(
1

11 4003 - Consumables - Bombay Broom - Bl9 - nos

t2 4014 - Consumables - Colln - 500m1 - nos

Terms and Conditions :-
gp.cilicrlirn , As p€r detaib {riveo h th€ quotation

Paymer Terms Aier Dellvery & Production of bill

Tax Al tax6 inc,lu& in Ebove price.

OeliYery D8E Nert Working DEy.

Ootiwry Locstiao May Flot,yer Platinum

Sy 8Zl, Maflaptr, Narfiar8m

Phone.7680971999
N.L,r',

A'rthorlsed Slqn.to

) ?*'l' Bu rtetrva' ] &. uosr 
I

B,uo'. tl13O u,A lZ"0' W'u 't
tdrlv

,l oH''

d#rt' It bn Yu))

Acc.pt.d th. !bov. T.nns And Conditions

Fot Sttt ,r.n s,ir. LLP

00

00

0

0

0.00

Totrl Ord6r Value . . . 6t1t6.62
Rupees : Six Thousand One Hundred Sixteen and Paise SlxW Two Only.

ot 1"21

P^

*'"

From Company: Modl Propenles Pvt.Ltd,
5-4-lA713 & 4, Und Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G S T No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

Ir
u.ool ,r.0,

4040 - Consumables - Mopping Cloth - NA - nos



Co.nplcakn D.b NA

iie.!um!.r* NA

S.crr.ity Nil

Remaitg

Autiorisad Slgnrtory

Purchase Order
?.gr+ ' Oa 2 Oa-O I -202 I 1 5:22:50 Orlqlnal / Ofil<. Copy / Purdare Oiv.Copy

Pc[ry For D.Ly Ni

TralEportalixr Trarpport coet ghal be bomr by us.

- W.n ty Ni

. 
tdv.tccPlil Nl

Odrcr Term3 We regerve thc rlgirt to rGjrct itlms not coaiormhg to qlJlny and specikixEibove ordcr for ite u8e purpose.
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A.c.ptad tll. abova Taams And Condltlons

Fot Surrfrft s.b. LLP
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Requisition Form

Compaoy Name

Site & Phase

Modi Propenies Pvt Ltd Dare 08-01-202 r

I l;02May Flower Platinum Time:

Supplicr Req.No 111272

Material required before date I I -0',t-2021 ID No €>..t2-l'
No Descripion Size Quantity Units Inward No Date

1 Sanitizers srd 0(, Nos

2 Dettol hand wash Std 06 Nos

3 Colin Std 06 Nos

1 Surf excel /Y 5kgs 0l Nos

Colin .fl1
,ry

lt6 Nos

Yimbar il- Std 06 Nos

Clothes yellow /white Std 12 Nos

8 Phetryl std 06

Lizol Std 06 Nos

l0 Odonil Std 06 Nos

ll Bombay broom big std 06 Nos

12 Mapping sticks Std (t6 Nos
\

Rernarks: for A site use purpose

Prepared By K.Sravani Reddy Approved by .!v.subba Reddy

Sign.& Date 08-l -2021
lr5

6

g

rit
li

Sign & Date

Note: ; . .,^,,^. , -.. r)rr!i ,vlr rY rir.
I urnlegR PRocUREMENT



Customcr Details DC No.

DC Dalc 27 -0t-2021

PO No 73657

PO Datc.

Req lD 62927

HSN/SAC Qti

5

I

I 2

ll

t'l

I

)

74

21

ft

DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#54-187/3 & 4, II Floot, Solnm Maasiol' M.G.Roa4 Secunderabad - 500003

r Email: purchasc'.@modipropcrtix,mm

supplicr / Custrrrcr / rransporrr - c{py GSTIN/LNI:36ACQfS"044C|Z7 I o{ I : 27 4l-?02r

Modi Properties Private Limired.

Sy No. 82l I , Mallapur, Nacharam, Hlderabad

CSTINI 36AABCM4'I6IEIZM

.1065 - Consumables - Vim baI - NA - ftx

r

Description of Goods

l\\aj.4Ro
uro:i

odi Pronertics hrt.

t3292

08-01-2021

Req Date 03-0l,toll
I.oc Req No 177212

3.105

:t402

for Summit Sales

2

2

2

i.r-

siiaccci-.d By
ETTT

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Il9f4-

I

I
I

I 2 40 14 - Consumables - Colin - 500m1 - nos
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TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
5-4-187/3 & 4,lI Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road Secmderabad - 5

Email : purchasc ainodipropcrtics com

suppricr/cu5lomcr/rransporrs-cop) GSTIN/UNI:36ACQFS2044CIZ7

ire
lotl.27{l-2021

Customer Dctails

Modi Propeties Private Limited.

Sy No. 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad

GST]NI 36AABCM476IEIZM

Description of Goods

4065 - Comumables - Vim bar - NA - nos

lnloice No 15596

lnvoice Date 27 -0t-2021

73657

lO Darc 08-01,2021

Roq Date 08-01-2021

Tax Amt

PO No.

HSN/SAC Qty Gross TaxYo

uo\ 2l

I
l,i.l.(]0 l8 15.l2

.l0l.l - Consunable; - Colin - 500m1- no:; 31,02 l2 77 92.r.00

6

7

9

lr

tt

SCST Total Taxablc Atuourtt

90.72
q0.72 Total Ifloice Amounl

Rupees One Thousand One llurulred Eighty Nire and Paise liourty Four Only

,t- N\&^RD

t,008.00

1,189.44

for Summit Salcs

l8l.4.r
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Req lD 62921
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